
RANK BUILDER / CONTRACTOR NO. OF PERMITS VALUE OF PERMIT PERMITS YTD VALUE YTD
1 RED CEDAR CONSTRUCTION LLC 48 10,640,632$                    124 24,990,871$          
2 RYAN HOMES  48 9,024,235$                       102 18,921,057$          
3 TAYLOR MORRISON OF CAROLINA 41 7,776,976$                       60 13,023,416$          
4 DRB GROUP NORTH CAROLINA LLC 40 9,442,937$                       61 14,474,877$          
5 TOLL BROTHERS OF NC INC 32 8,425,548$                       60 14,405,267$          
6 PULTE HOME CORP 24 6,803,004$                       84 24,415,789$          
7 CENTER PARK BUILD SRVCS NC LLC*** 23 4,518,809$                       69 14,434,004$          
8 KEAREY BUILDERS*** 22 3,921,018$                       22 3,921,018$             
9 NORTHWAY HOMES 16 2,739,000$                       51 5,909,600$             

10 SLATE BUILDING GROUP LLC 15 2,369,652$                       26 3,933,534$             
11 D R HORTON INC 14 4,267,826$                       59 18,099,397$          
12 LGI HOMES- NC LLC*** 13 2,007,200$                       27 3,816,592$             
13 TRI POINTE HOME HOLDINGS INC 12 2,667,417$                       42 9,073,608$             
14 M/I HOMES OF CHARLOTTE LLC 11 2,875,171$                       32 8,241,219$             
15 DAVID WEEKLEY HOMES 11 3,213,386$                       35 10,087,587$          
16 CLAYTON PROPERTIES GR INC*** 10 2,022,321$                       15 2,947,673$             
17 MATTAMY CAROLINA CORP 10 2,123,659$                       69 16,282,227$          
18 STANLEY MARTIN HOMES LLC 8 1,806,254$                       21 4,647,854$             
19 JCB URBAN CO INC 6 1,196,848$                       13 2,743,325$             
20 KOLTER HOMES 6 1,174,300$                       15 3,016,120$             
21 SHEA HOMES CAROLINA LLC 6 1,589,438$                       9 2,343,816$             
22 TRUE HOMES LLC 6 1,095,810$                       29 4,526,779$             
23 DELTA CONSTRUCTION NC LLC *** 4 833,340$                           4 833,340$                 
24 KOVAL BUILDERS 4 809,034$                           5 995,034$                 
25 VICTORY BUILDERS LLC*** 4 711,834$                           10 3,154,780$             
26 COPPER BUILDERS LLC 3 3,080,128$                       41 14,306,365$          
27 DAPPER DEVELOPEMENT LLC *** 3 819,000$                           5 1,628,164$             
28 EMPIRE HOMES 3 766,750$                           14 3,357,160$             
29 GOLDWIRE & ASSOCIATES*** 3 1,092,000$                       3 1,092,000$             
30 KEEN BUILDING COMPANY LLC 3 2,177,000$                       4 3,251,621$             

TOTALS 449 101,990,527$                 1111 252,874,094$       

MECKLENBURG COUNTY - TOP 30 BUILDERS BY PERMIT VOLUME - ALL PRODUCT

***Non-HBAGC



RANK BUILDER / CONTRACTOR NO. OF PERMITS VALUE OF PERMIT PERMITS YTD VALUE YTD
1 PULTE HOME CORP 24 6,803,004$                   84 24,415,789$         
2 RED CEDAR CONSTRUCTION LLC 23 4,370,500$                   38 7,334,400$            
3 TAYLOR MORRISON OF CAROLINA 21 2,696,982$                   28 4,849,244$            
4 NORTHWAY HOMES 16 2,739,000$                   51 8,648,600$            
5 D R HORTON INC 14 4,267,826$                   59 18,099,397$         
6 LGI HOMES- NC LLC*** 13 2,007,200$                   27 3,816,592$            
7 M/I HOMES OF CHARLOTTE LLC 11 2,875,171$                   32 8,241,219$            
8 RYAN HOMES  11 1,172,000$                   25 3,089,776$            
9 TOLL BROTHERS OF NC INC 11 2,252,716$                   36 7,438,294$            

10 STANLEY MARTIN HOMES LLC 8 1,806,254$                   10 2,265,382$            
11 KOLTER HOMES 6 1,174,300$                   15 3,016,120$            
12 SHEA HOMES CAROLINA LLC 6 1,589,438$                   9 2,343,816$            
13 DAVID WEEKLEY HOMES 6 1,898,594$                   6 1,898,594$            
14 SLATE BUILDING GROUP LLC 5 679,930$                       14 1,833,562$            
15 KOVAL BUILDERS 4 809,034$                       5 995,034$                
16 EMPIRE HOMES 3 766,750$                       14 3,357,160$            
17 GOLDWIRE & ASSOCIATES*** 3 1,092,000$                   3 1,092,000$            
18 LENNAR CAROLINA LLC 3 519,071$                       13 2,357,099$            
19 COPPER BUILDERS LLC 2 2,796,128$                   4 3,805,998$            
20 KINGER HOMES 2 1,453,000$                   9 4,157,000$            
21 MATTAMY CAROLINA CORP 2 341,574$                       11 2,188,099$            
22 MBH  CONSTRUCTION LLC*** 2 715,000$                       3 1,278,000$            
23 JP ORLEANS 2 1,056,741$                   2 1,056,741$            
24 TRI POINTE HOME HOLDINGS INC 2 393,250$                       9 1,764,625$            
25 TRUE HOMES LLC 2 272,653$                       15 2,173,262$            

TOTALS 202 46,548,116$                522 121,515,803$      

MECKLENBURG COUNTY - TOP 30 BUILDERS BY PERMIT VOLUME - SF DETACHED

***Non-HBAGC



RANK BUILDER / CONTRACTOR NO. OF PERMITS VALUE OF PERMIT PERMITS YTD VALUE YTD
1 DRB GROUP NORTH CAROLINA LLC - Townhomes 40 9,442,937$                   61 14,474,877$         
2 RYAN HOMES - Townhomes 39 7,852,235$                   79 15,831,281$         
3 RED CEDAR CONSTRUCTION LLC - Townhomes 25 6,270,132$                   87 17,933,871$         
4 CENTER PARK BUILD SRVCS NC LLC - Townhomes*** 23 4,518,809$                   69 14,434,004$         
5 KEAREY BUILDERS - Townhomes*** 22 3,921,018$                   22 3,921,018$            
6 TOLL BROTHERS OF NC INC - Townhomes 21 6,172,832$                   24 6,966,973$            
7 TAYLOR MORRISON OF CAROLINA - Townhomes 20 5,079,994$                   32 8,174,172$            
8 CLAYTON PROPERTIES GR INC - Townhomes*** 10 2,022,321$                   15 2,947,673$            
9 SLATE BUILDING GROUP LLC - Townhomes 10 1,689,722$                   12 2,099,972$            

10 TRI POINTE HOME HOLDINGS INC - Townhomes 10 2,274,167$                   33 7,308,983$            
11 MATTAMY CAROLINA CORP - Townhomes 8 1,782,085$                   58 14,094,128$         
12 JCB URBAN CO INC - Townhomes 5 1,057,196$                   12 2,603,673$            
13 DAVID WEEKLEY HOMES - Townhomes 5 1,314,792$                   5 1,314,792$            
14 DELTA CONSTRUCTION NC LLC - Townhomes*** 4 833,340$                       4 833,340$                
15 TRUE HOMES LLC - Townhomes 4 823,157$                       4 823,157$                
16 VICTORY BUILDERS LLC - Townhomes*** 4 711,834$                       14 3,154,780$            
17 DAPPER DEVELOPEMENT LLC - Townhomes*** 3 819,000$                       5 1,628,164$            
18 RDMS HOMES LLC - Townhomes*** 3 747,000$                       3 747,000$                
19 ASMAR CONSTRUCTION LLC - Townhomes 2 552,000$                       4 976,000$                
20 EPOCH BUILDERS LLC - Townhomes*** 2 454,000$                       2 454,000$                

TOTALS 260 58,338,571$                545 120,721,858$      

MECKLENBURG COUNTY - TOP 20 BUILDERS BY PERMIT VOLUME - TOWNHOMES

***Non-HBAGC
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